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 Saturday 4 October
10.30am Traidcraft Sale and Coffee Morning Free Church
11am-2.30pm St Jude’s Church Autumn Market Sale of goods, gifts, 
jewellery, jams, toys, bric-a-brac, books. Raffle. Refreshments. Info 8455 7206

 Sunday 5 October
10.30am Harvest Festival St Jude’s. Collection of tinned and dried food 
for the Homeless Action in Barnet. Info 8455 7206

 Tuesday 7 October
8pm Residents Association Council Hear Suburb issues debated and 
raise your concerns at Question Time (8.30pm). Fellowship House

 Sunday 12 October 
11am Free Church Junior Church Centenary Thanksgiving Free Church
7.30pm Mill Hill Music Club concert Sunwook Kim piano. Henrietta 
Barnett School Hall. Beethoven, Schumann. Tickets £15. To book 8959 3866

 Sunday 12 October 2.30pm
Start North Side Walk (check-in time 2pm) at E Finchley tube. Marilyn 
Greene leads her walk for HGS Residents Association, in aid of the North 
London Hospice. Suggested donation £5 minimum. Info 8458 6113
10.45 Residents Association New Year’s Eve Party Venue to be 
announced. Admission free

 Thursday 16 October
2.30pm Thursday Fellowship Social afternoon Free Church Rooms. Liz 
Arendt introduces her trained service dog
8pm The Afghan Wars Dr John Peaty of Kings College, London, discusses 
current adventures in Afghanistan. Fellowship House. Admission £3 
(Fellowship House members 50p). Info 8455 8318

 Sunday 19 October
10.30am Sponsored Walk in aid of North London Hospice starting 
Heathgate entrance to Heath Extension, off Meadway. Walk around 
Heath Extension led by Mayor John Marshall and local doctors. 
Refreshments. Sponsor forms from Jan White 8455 2535

 Monday 20 October
7.30pm Wild Plants through the Lens HGS Horticultural Society’s 
Autumn Talk by Dr Peter Branham of the Jodrell Laboratory, Kew Gardens. 
Fellowship House. Admission £2 (non-members). Info events@hortsoc.co.uk 

 Thursday 23 to Saturday 25 October
8pm London Assurance, a presentation by the Garden Suburb Theatre. 
Henrietta Barnet School Hall. Refreshments. Tickets £8.50 (conc £6).     
To book 7723 6609

 Monday 27 October 
6-7pm Borough Councillors’ Surgery Advice given on local problems.  
Fellowship House

 Tuesday 28 October 
7.45pm What’s Going on in Russia Today? Sir Rodric Braithwaite, former 
British Ambassador to Russia, gives Special Interest Talk in aid of the 
North London Hospice. Fellowship House. Refreshments. Admission £6 
(conc £5). To book 8455 8687 or 8458 3663 

 Wednesday 29 October
7.30pm Magnetism and the Solar System: the journey from the Sun to 
the centre of the Earth. Talk by Professor David Price. HGS Astronomical 
Society. Oakwood Room, Free Church Hall. Annual Membership £25. 
Admission free to members. New members welcome. Info 0775 130 5056

 Friday 31 October
1pm Music Recital by Christine Cunnold & Friends. Free Church. Lunch 
supporting Christian Aid served from 12.15pm

 Saturday 1 November
10.30am Traidcraft Sale and Coffee Morning Free Church

 Sunday 2 November
4pm Organ Recital St Jude’s. In aid of the central heating appeal. 
Info 8455 7206

 Tuesday 4 November
8pm Residents Association Council Details as Tuesday 7 October

 Saturday 8 November
10am-3pm Seasonal Traidcraft Sale and Refreshments Free Church Hall

 Sunday 9 November
10.45am United Service of Remembrance Free Church

 Tuesday 11 November 
7.30pm An Evening with Martin Bell former war reporter, former 
politician and author. Henrietta Barnett School Hall. He will sign copies 
of his latest book ‘The Truth that Sticks’. The book will be on sale. HB 
Literary Society. Refreshments. Admission £5. To book 8209 9730

 Wednesday 12 November
7pm Concert of music with a literary theme, complementing this 
week’s two literary events. Henrietta Barnett School Hall. Refreshments. 
Tickets £5. To book 8209 9730

 Thursday 13 November 
7.30pm An Evening with Nick Hornby author of About a Boy, Fever 
Pitch and Slam (for teenagers). Henrietta Barnett School Hall. HB Literary 
Society. Refreshments. Admission £5. To book 8209 9730

 Sunday 16 November	
7.30pm Mayor’s Charity Music Concert North Western Reform 
Synagogue, Alyth Gardens. Alyth Youth Singers and Alyth Chamber Choir. 
Free admission, but donations appreciated. Info Bschama@aol.com

 Saturday 15 November 
10.30am-4.30pm Craft Fair Henrietta Barnet School Hall. Jewellery, 
scarves, glassware, tombola, ‘Dinner for Two’ competition. Profits to the 
Family Holiday Association. Light Refreshments. Info 8883 0209

 Thursday 20 November
2.30pm Thursday Fellowship Social afternoon Free Church Rooms. 
Musical entertainment by Brian Stonhold and friends
8pm From “Never Again” to Inevitable War Philip Bell discusses some 
of the origins of the Second World War. Fellowship House.  Admission £3 
(Fellowship House members 50p). Info 8455 8318

 Saturday 22 November 
11.30am-2pm Bazaar Free Church Hall

 Sunday 23 November 
7.30pm ConTempo Quartet with Sarah Williams clarinet Mill Hill Music 
Club concert. Henrietta Barnett School Hall. Puccini, Mozart, Brahms. 
Tickets £15. To book 8959 3866 or 8959 1047

 Monday 24 November 
6-7pm Borough Councillors’ Surgery Details as Monday 27 October

 Tuesday 25 November
7.30pm HGS Horticultural Society’s 94th AGM and Prizegiving The 
Mayor of Barnet, Cllr John Marshall, will present the prizes and cups. 
Launch of Society’s centenary year programme for 2009. Fellowship 
House. Refreshments. Info 8455 6507

 Wednesday 26 November
7.30pm Details to be comfirmed. HGS Astronomical Society meeting 
in the Oakwood Room, Free Church Hall. Annual Membership £25. 
Admission free to members. New members welcome. Info 0775 130 5056

 Thursday 27 November
7.45pm Do we need a Bill of Rights? Sir Geoffrey Bindman, distinguished 
lawyer and human rights adviser, gives Special Interest Talk in aid of the 
North London Hospice. Fellowship House. Refreshments. Admission £6 
(conc £5). To book 8455 8687 or 8458 3663 

 Friday 28 November
1pm Recital by Helen Roose and members of the London International 
Orchestra. Free Church. Lunch supporting Christian Aid served from 12.15pm 

 Sunday 30 November
6.30pm Advent Choral Service by Candlelight Free Church

 Tuesday 2 December
8pm Residents Association Council Details as Tuesday 7 October

 Thursday 4 to Sunday 7 December 
8pm (Sunday at 4pm) Breaking the Code A presentation by the Garden 
Suburb Theatre. The Gatehouse, Highgate N6. Refreshments. Tickets £10 
(conc. available). To book 7723 6609

 Saturday 6 December
10.30am Traidcraft Sale and Coffee Morning Free Church

 Thursday 11 December 
2.30pm Thursday Fellowship Christmas Party Free Church Rooms

 Sunday 14 December
3pm Christmas Tree Gift Service with Children’s Nativity Play. Free 
Church Hall
7.30pm Samson Alyth Choral Society performance of Handel’s 
magnificent oratorio. North Western Reform Synagogue, Alyth Gardens. 
Refreshments. Admission prices £15 (conc £12), £5 children. To book 
8457 8795 or 8958 7641

 Thursday 18 December 
7.30pm Christmas Carol Concert Free Church

 Sunday 21 December
11am Festival of Nine Lessons and Carols Free Church
6pm Service of Nine Lessons and Carols St Jude’s. Followed by mulled 
wine and mince pies. Info 8455 7206

 Monday 22 December
6-7pm Borough Councillors’ Surgery Details as Monday 27 October 
7pm Carol Singing round local area, starting from Free Church Hall
Last copy date for What’s On in February, March, April and May for insertion 
in the Spring Edition of Suburb News. Details to David Littaur, 84 
Wildwood Road, NW11 6UJ. Tel/Fax 8731 6755 or email DvdLttr@aol.com 

 Wednesday 24 December
4pm Children’s Nativity Play St Jude’s. Info 8455 7206
11.30pm Midnight Mass of the Nativity St Jude’s. Info 8455 7206

 Thursday 25 December
8am Mass of the Dawn St Jude’s
8.30am Christmas Communion Service Free Church
10.30am Parish Eucharist and Family Celebrations St Jude’s. Followed 
by seasonal refreshments
11am Family Service Free Church

 Wednesday 31 December
11.30pm Watch-night Service Free Church.
10.45pm Residents Association Reception followed by:
12 midnight New Year’s Eve Fireworks on Central Square. All welcome. 
A collection will be taken to help pay for the fireworks

2009

 Tuesday 6 January
8pm Residents Association Council Details as Tuesday 7 October

 Saturday 10 January 2009
10.30am Traidcraft Sale and Coffee Morning Free Church

 Thursday 15 January
2.30pm Thursday Fellowship Social afternoon in Free Church Rooms. 
Jenny and Brian Stonhold present pictures of Egypt and Jordan

 Sunday 18 January 
10.30am United Service for Week of Prayer for Christian Unity St Jude’s

 Thursday 22 January
8pm Visions of Heaven and Hell Illustrated talk by Professor Jane E 
Sayers of University College, London, in which she describes the medieval 
travel experience according to the monks. Fellowship House. Admission 
£3 (Fellowship House members 50p). Info 8455 8318

 Saturday 24 January
7.30pm HGS Horticultural Society Quiz The first of many special events 
in the Society’s centenary year. Fellowship House. To join, call 8455 7334 
or email hgs@hortsoc.co.uk

 Sunday 25 January 
7.30pm Sonus Ensemble Christine Cunnold soprano. Louisa Barry 
mezzo-soprano, Michael Mclaughlin tenor, Gamal Khamis piano. Mill 
Hill Music Club concert. Henrietta Barnett School Hall. Operatic songs 
inspired by Shakespeare. Tickets £15. To book 8959 3866

 Sunday 26 January
6-7pm Borough Councillors’ Surgery Details as Monday 27 October

 Wednesday 28 January
7.30pm HGS Astronomical Society Meeting Talk by Dr Caroline Smith, 
Curator of meteorites at the Natural History Museum. The Oakwood 
Room, Free Church Hall. Annual Membership £25. Admission free to 
members. New members welcome. Info 0775 130 5056

 Friday 30 January
1pm Music Recital Free Church. Lunch supporting Christian Aid served 
from 12.15pm


